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Website:

Phone Number: 609-877-2050

Mailing Address:

Municipality: Edgewater Park State: NJ Zip: 08010

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Bill Belgard 12/31/2019

Chief Administrative Officer

Tom Pullion

Chief Financial Officer

Tara Kruegar

Municipal Clerk

Colleen Treusch

Registered Municipal Accountant

Daniel DiGangi

Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Azunnah Amutah 12/31/2020

Lauren Kremper 12/31/2020

Kevin Johnson 12/31/2021

Michael Trainor 12/31/2021

aamutah@edgewaterpark-nj.com

lkremper@edgewaterpark-nj.com

kjohnson@edgewaterpark-nj.com

mtrainor@edgewaterpark-nj.com

Local Government Services

ddigangi@bowmanllp.com

ctreusch@edgewaterpark-njcom

State of New Jersey

cfo@edgewaterpark-nj.com

109

Email the UFB if not using Outlook

http://edgewaterpark-nj.com

400 Delanco Road

bbelgard@edgewaterpark-nj.com

tpullion@edgewaterpark-nj.com


